MMCR a PCR v enduru
Uhlirské Janovice, 13. - 14. 10. 2012

Neoficiélni startovni ¢asy do Il. etapy
Unofficial Starting Times for Leg 2

Start. ¢as St.¢.
Start. Time St.No.
09:00 51 52 100
09:01 55 56 64
09:02 66 75 90
09:03 92 96 70
09:04 57 62 80
09:05 111 133 188
09:06 199 112 103
09:07 102 106 108
09:08 107 115 104
09:09 171
09:10 3 1 22
09:11 2 38 21
09:12 42 4 8
09:13 9 26 35
09:14 20 46
09:15 321 322 241
09:16 220 204 205 .
09:17 211 214 303 319 |
09:18 417 515 450
09:19 429 407 505
09:20 412 415 428
09:21 427 472 473
09:22 580 599 622
09:23 633 577 551
09:24 555 612 630
09:25 591 558 576
09:26 631 629
09:27 702 703 711
09:28 712 732 701
09:29 741 721 722
09:30 752 760 769
09:31 770 849
09:32 804 807 811
09:33 812 814 802
09:34 377 363 352
09:35 354 373
09:36 916 925 867
09:37 682 924 994
09:38 991 860 911 .
09:39 900 891 934 679 |
09:40 681 651 579
09:41 656 657 658
09:42 660 665 667 .
09:43 670 672 674 683 |
09:44 689 676 680
09:45 832 853 892
09:46 864 854 857
09:47 872 873 877
09:48 878 890 905

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

08:24:51
14.10.12
1




MMCR a PCR v enduru
Uhlirské Janovice, 13. - 14. 10. 2012

Neoficiélni startovni ¢asy do Il. etapy
Unofficial Starting Times for Leg 2

Start. ¢as St.¢.
Start. Time St.No.
09:49 915 | 874 | 930 |

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

08:24:51
14.10.12
2




